LCoOoNOULREWNE

Cercle d'Orientation du Flainaut

Vanessa VAN BREEDAM

TROL

Circuit : Relais Mixte 4 (#1)

Temps : 0:22:54 (14'24"/km)
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Relais Sprint
Chimay 14.5.2022
Hainaut O.C.

11/18 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. HOC?2
2. ThOR1
3. Audomaroise 1

0:57:30
1:02:25
1:02:35

27'26"/km
10'27"/km
6'33"/km
9'50"/km
7'06"/km

30'24"/km
10'26"/km
8'54"/km
8'50"/km
7'51"/km

8'20"/km
8'25"/km
10'34"/km
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